

MMGSY शोड से सिद्ध के डेरा तक

MMGSY (New)
SHAHNOR

Vikash Kumar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

JAGDISHNOR

DIVISION

SHAHNOR

SUB-DIVISION

02 / MMGSY / SBD / 19-20

757

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd Bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from MMGSY Road to Sidhu Ke Dera,					
Name of Agency:- Sri Vikash Kumar					
Agreement No:- 02/MMGSY/SBD/19-20					
Date of entry:- 27/02/2022					
Measurements:-					
(1) P/v Prime Coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
-- do do -- all job.					
3 x 30.00 x 3.75 =					1012.50 m ²
7 x 30.00 x 3.75 =					787.50 "
1 x 5.00 x 3.75 =					18.75 "
					1818.75 m ²
Add 1% curve for widening =					18.19
					1836.94
(2) P/v Tack Coat -- do-do -- all jobs					
Q.V.T.M.B. P(23) item no (1) =					1836.94

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

$$0.80 \text{ km} @ 13579.40 = 10863.52$$
$$0.485 \text{ Hec} 1. @ 13095.05 = 6351.10$$
$$70.625 \text{ m}^3 @ 82.01 = 5792.00$$

70. £2500 @ 47.46 = 3352.00

$$P(2) + (25) \cdot 450.22 \text{ m}^3 \cdot 134.88 = 60,726.09$$
$$300.15 \text{ m}^3 @ 186.11 = 55861.40$$

112945.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const of Subgrade				P.F	142945.0
1420.78 m ³ @ 189.03 =					268570.40
(7) Const of G.S.D.					
418.55 m ³ @ 2852.29 =					1193826.40
(8) P/v work II					
188.11 m ³ @ 4420.66 =					831570.40
(9) P/v Prime Coat					
1836.94 m ² @ 49.30 =					90561.40
(10) P/v Tack Coat					
1836.94 m ² @ 16.70 =					30677.40
(11) P/v M.S.					
1836.94 m ² @ 213.40 =					392003.00
(12) P/v C.C. Pavement					
107.40 m ³ @ 6842.32 =					734865.00
(13) P/v NMCISY Informative Sign					
1 nos. @ 12039.91 =					12040.40
(14) P/v Citizen information board					
do do do - all jobs					
3 nos. @ 12039.91 =					36120.40
(15) P/v retro reflected sign					
6 nos. @ 3952.04 =					23712.40
4 nos. @ 5347.36 =					21389.40
(16) P/v drill of place identification sign					
do do do - all jobs					
3 nos. @ 13803.15 =					41409.40

Continuation

30 3819687.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/v metre of km, stone					B.F 3819687.00
-- do -- do -- all job					
1 nos. @ 1876.08 = 1876.00					
4 nos. @ 576.11 = 2,304.40					
(18) P/v road marking					
-- do -- do -- all job					
97.00 m ² @ 851.80 = 82,625.00					
35.80 m ² @ 954.86 = 34,184.00					
(19) Excavation for structure					
42.27 m ³ @ 264.90 = 11,071.00					
(20) Laying Jet plan bedding					
6.84 m ³ @ 468.66 = 3,206.00					
(21) P/v P.C.C. (M10)					
2.65 m ³ @ 5840.56 = 15,477.00					
(22) P/v P.C.C. (M15)					
28.35 m ³ @ 6049.85 = 17,1513.00					
(23) P/v R.C.C. NP ₂					
1000mm					
7.50 m @ 4244/m = 4244.00					
					= 31,833.00
(24) 300mm					
30.00 m @ 723.42/m = 21,703.00					
					42,45483.00
					4195479.00
Less 10% below					420548.00
					3775931.00
Less 10% for					3782317.00
					38,00,935.00
Less previous payment					30,70,000.00
					3,10,257.00
					Total 7,18,678.00
					789,217.00
					775931.00

Subt
27/02/2022
7.8

Continuation